RESULT OF ENGLISH QUIZ COMPETITION
HELD ON : 8 AUGUST 2019




STUDENT’S NAME
JASHAN

PRIYANKA
AGAMPREET

LEENA

SURYANSH

FATHER’S NAME
DR. RAGHUVIR TAGEJA
DR.SOMVIR
MR. SURINDERPAL SINGH
MR. SANJAY

MR. RAVINDER DHIMAN

ADM. NO.
103519
103565
101426
100835
103876
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